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Redexim ?
Turf-Tidy 2300 as Sweeper

The Turf-Tidy sweeping option sets the machine up to sweep and
collect on a range of surfaces, the brush can be set lightly to prevent
damage on turf surface while collecting. The optional caster wheels
should be considered when using the Turf-Tidy as a sweeper on hard
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surfaces.
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Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hopper capacity (L)
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)
Tipping height (mm)
Tipping height (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required
Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Limited availability

141.140.011

1.5

55

Harrow: -30 | Mowing: 10 / 80

Harrow: -1.2 | Mowing: 0.4 - 3.1

As Sweeping: 1-10 | As Harrowing: 1-5 | As Mowing: 1-2
As Sweeping: 0.6 - 6 |As Harrowing: 0.6 - 3| As Mowing: 0.6 - 1.5
1358

2994

2.3

81

2170

85

20

Harrow & Mowing: 300

1.7L SAE 80W90

EP2

1




